Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Slattery - (504023) - Beckenham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.00
1:02.85
1:03.07
1:03.67
1:03.81
1:04.32
1:04.38
1:04.44
1:04.97
1:05.00
1:06.01
1:06.52
1:08.25
1:08.66
1:09.78
1:14.49
1:16.84
1:18.68
1:19.69
1:20.09
1:22.42
1:23.68
1:24.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
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WA Pts
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439
434
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397

379
370
343
336
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240
223
215
212
194
186
179

WA Pts
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Round

Date

18/10/15
11/10/14
24/10/14
06/12/14
31/10/16
10/12/16
28/11/15
06/11/16
15/11/13
02/11/15
16/03/14
19/05/13
06/04/13
16/03/13
27/01/13
14/04/12
19/05/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
13/11/11
12/03/11
10/07/11
26/06/11

Date

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Beckenham Club Championships

NASLS - Round 3

Bexley Short Course Open

London Region Winter Championships
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Beckenham Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Surrey County Championships

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Croydon Borough Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Barnet Copthall 100's Meet

Croydon Borough Annual Champs
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley

South Croydon
London
Beckenham
Dover
Bexleyheath
Stratford
Croydon
Beckenham
Guildford
South Croydon
South Croydon
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Croydon
Brighton
Croydon
Barnet
Croydon
Haslemere

Dorking

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 2
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3

3
Beckenham 2
Croydon Amph 4

4
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3

Club Swam Under Level
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1:04.32
1:04.44
1:03.81
1:04.38
1:05.00
1:02.00
1:03.67
1:03.07
1:02.85
1:06.01
1:04.97
1:06.52
1:08.25
1:08.66
1:09.78
1:16.84
1:14.49
1:18.68
1:19.69
1:20.09
1:23.68
1:24.66

1:22.42
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10/12/16
06/11/16
31/10/16
28/11/15
02/11/15
18/10/15
06/12/14
24/10/14
11/10/14
16/03/14
15/11/13
19/05/13
06/04/13
16/03/13
27/01/113
19/05/12
14/04/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
13/11/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
12/03/11

NASLS - Round 3

London Region Winter Championships
Beckenham Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Beckenham Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Surrey County Championships

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Croydon Borough Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Barnet Copthall 100's Meet

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Croydon Borough Annual Champs

Dover
Stratford
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Aldershot
London

South Croydon
Crawley
Guildford
Croydon

South Croydon
South Croydon
Guildford
Cranleigh
Croydon
Guildford
Brighton
Croydon
Barnet
Haslemere
Dorking

Croydon

Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
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