## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Finn Slattery - (504023) - Beckenham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.00	457	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:02.85	439	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
1:03.07	434	F	24/10/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:03.67	422	Н	06/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London	Croydon Amph	2
1:03.81	419	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:04.32	409	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Dover	Beckenham	3
1:04.38	408	Н	28/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
1:04.44	407	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Beckenham	2
1:04.97	397	F	15/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:05.00	397	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4
1:06.01	379	Н	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:06.52	370	F	19/05/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:08.25	343	F	06/04/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:08.66	336	Н	16/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:09.78	321	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
1:14.49	263	F	14/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:16.84	240	F	19/05/12	Croydon Borough Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:18.68	223	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	2
1:19.69	215		26/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:20.09	212		13/11/11	Barnet Copthall 100's Meet	Barnet	Croydon Amph	3
1:22.42	194		12/03/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:23.68	186	F	10/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
1:24.66	179		26/06/11	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered B							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.32	409	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Dover	Beckenham	3
1:04.44	407	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Beckenham	2
1:03.81	419	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
1:04.38	408	Н	28/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
1:05.00	397	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4
1:02.00	457	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:03.67	422	Н	06/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London	Croydon Amph	2
1:03.07	434	F	24/10/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:02.85	439	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
1:06.01	379	Н	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:04.97	397	F	15/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:06.52	370	F	19/05/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:08.25	343	F	06/04/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:08.66	336	Н	16/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:09.78	321	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
1:16.84	240	F	19/05/12	Croydon Borough Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:14.49	263	F	14/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:18.68	223	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	2
1:19.69	215		26/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:20.09	212		13/11/11	Barnet Copthall 100's Meet	Barnet	Croydon Amph	3
1:23.68	186	F	10/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
1:24.66	179		26/06/11	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
1:22.42	194		12/03/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS